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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Recg by GOK, Aff by VTU & Approved by AICTE, ND
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T D S ON NANJUNDESHWARA ENTERPRISES

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2017 1o 31-Mar-2018

- = Page 1

Date Particulars o Vch Type Vch No Debit ~ Credit

7-6-2017 By Office Maintenance Payment 1252 10000
30-6-2017 To Capital- 1.0 Engineering College HOVOURNAL 108 100.00

3-8-2017 By Office Maintenance  Payment 1643 20000
30-8-2017 To Capital-T.O Engineering College HO-JOURNAL 505 20006

5.8.2017 By Office Maintenance  Payment 1884 120.00
30-8-2017 To Capital-T.0 Engineering College HO-JOURNAL 690 120.00

16-10-2017 By Office Maintenance  Payment 2153 120.00
30-10-2017 To Capital-T.0 Engineering College HOJOURNAL 714 120.00

14-11-2017 By Office Maintenance  Payment 2239 166 00
To Capital - T.0 Engineering College HO-JOURNAL 727 160.00

7-12-2017 By Office Maintenance  Payment 2354 18000
To Capital- T.0 Engineering College HOJOURNAL 757 160.00

20-2-2018 By Office Maintenance Payment 2723 32000
To Capital-T.0 Engineering College HOJOURNAL 870 320.00

= 1,180.00 1,180.00
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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Recg by GOK, Aff by VTU & Approved by AICTE, ND
Bommanahalli, Hosur Road, Bangalore -68

M/S NANJUNDESHWARA ENTERPRISES

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2018 to 31-Mar-2019

= . - Page 1

___ Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No Debit Credit

21-6-2018 By Repairs and Maintenance Charges HOOURNAL 170 16,000 00
22-6-2018 To VAYABANK-SEACNO.AMMINIONS Payment 1617 16,000.00

24-7-2018 By Repairs and Malntenance Charges HOJOURNAL 220 15,59C0.00
26-7-2018 To WAYABANK-SBACNOABBININNSH Payment 2342 16,000.00

6-8-2018 By Repairs and Malntenanca Charges HOJOURNAL 238 5.006.00
20-8-2018 To VJAYABARK-SBAC HO.UININ 1005 Payment 2468 8.006 00

13-10-2018 By Repairs and Maintenance Charges HOJOURNAL 351 16,000 90
To  WIAYARANK -58 ACHOAHBINNSTY Payment 2739 16.60C 0%

22-3-2019 By Repairs and Maintenance Charges HOOURNAL 585 15.000.00
To VUAYABAK- S3ACNG.IS1BA01005T Payment 3474 16,600.50

~ 72,000.00 72,000.00
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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Recg by GOK, Aff by VTU & Approved by AICTE ND
Bommanahalll,

M/S NANJUNDESHWARA ENTERPRISES
Ledger Account

RS 1-Apr-2018 to 31-Mar-2020

L | Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Veh No. Debit Cradit

18-7-2019 By Office Maintenance  HOJOURNAL 288 16.000 00

19-7-2019 To WAV B SACK NGNS Payment 1324 16,000.00

18112019 By Office Maintenance  HOJOURNAL 476 8,000.00
By Office Maintenance  HOJOURNAL 477 8,000 00

20-11-2019 To VUATARANL-53 MCRO.MWINEN Payment 1835 8.000.00

To WATABN. S2ACNOAMBHUNSN Payment 1836 8,000 00
5 32,000.00 32,000.00
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THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Recg by GOK, Aff by VTU & Approved by AICTE, ND
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SRI BYRAVESHWARA ENTERPRISES

__Particulars

11-9-2020
19-9-2020
3-10-2020
5-10-2020
2-11-2020
19-11-2020
5-12-2020
11-12-2020

2-1-2021

5-1-2021

1-2-2021
16-2-2021

By
To
By
To
By
To
By
To
By
To
By

Lab Maintenance & Consumables

BANK OF BARODA ATC NO.67530100005044
Lab Maintenance & Consumables

BANK OF RARODA AXC NO.675901 00005044
Lab Maintenance & Consumables

BANX OF BARDDA AXC NO.ST53010000504
Lab Maintenance & Consumables
BANKOF BARODA AXC NO.STS001000650H
Lab Maintenance & Consumables
BANK OF BARODA AXC RO STSH1000080M
Lab Maintenance & Consumables

H.0 Journal
Payment
H.0 Journal
Payment
H.0 Joumal
Payment
H.0 Joumal
Payment
H.0 Joumal
Payment
H.0 Journal

To BANKOF RARODA A NO.STSN100050 Payment

(1

Ledger Account

1-Apr-2020 o 31-Mar-2021

Vch Type

143
144
167
511
278
693
414
696
485
859
512
1005

Page 1
Vch No. Debit Credit
6,000.00

6,000.00
8,000.00

8.000.00
8.000.00

8,000.00
2.000.00

8,000.00
8.000.00

£.000.00
2,000.00

8,000.00
- 46,000.00  46,000.00
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CASH/CRFDIT BILL ot . 9731807203

SRI BYRAVESHWARA ENTERPRISES
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Children’s Education Society (Regd.)
1st Phase, J. P. Nagar, Bangalore - 560 078.
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GATE-PASS
CHILDERN'S EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd.)

THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Bommanahalli, Bangalore-560 068.

Non Remrg_ab_l_e Material - Gate Pass
To
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Please allow the following items to be taken out of the premises as a buyl—aack—
offer in terms with P.O No,Oxf/Pur/223/2019-2020 dated 31.1.2020. !

SLNo | Description of Items - Qty Approximate Reason for which

Value  takenout
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